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Hydraulic Angling ~

Direct Motor Drive
on Broom

Available With:
26” Diameter
Poly Wafers or
Poly/Steel Wafers
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Brooms - Hydraulic Rotary

BR72

Hydraulic Rotary Broom

60” Wide Broom
72" Wide Broom
84” Wide Broom
96" Wide Broom
Optional Reversing Kit for BR Series

Unique lateral and forward float

HLA

VAT TACHMENTS]

Gauge wheels

Includes hydraulic hoses and flat-faced

couplers

26" diameter poly/steel bristle wafers
Hydraulic angle 30° right and left

Direct motor drive on broom
Hydraulic requirements: 12-20 GPM @
1500 - 3000 PSI

Weight
in Ibs
1040
1075
1110
1145

uoMm

ea
ea
ea
ea
ea

Part #

BR60
BR72
BR84
BR96
BRORK

For complete price add Standard Wire Kit or OEM Wire Kit price to Broom of choice

Wire Kit for Broom - Must choose 1

Wire Kit for Broom c/w Hand Held Control
OEM Connection Wire Kit (See Info below)

Optional OEM Connection Wire Kit
ASV Skidsteer 8 Pin HLA Broom Wire Kit

Bobcat Skidsteer 14 Pin HLA Broom Wire Kit
Bobcat Skidsteer 7 Pin HLA Broom Wire Kit
Case Skidsteer 14 Pin HLA Broom Wire Kit
Caterpillar Skidsteer 14 Pin HLA Broom Wire Kit
Caterpillar Skidsteer 8 Pin HLA Broom Wire Kit
Gehl Skidsteer 14 Pin HLA Broom Wire Kit

JCB Skidsteer 14 Pin HLA Broom Wire Kit

John Deere Skidsteer 14 Pin HLA Broom Wire Kit
Kubota Skidsteer 14 Pin HLA Broom Wire Kit
New Holland Skidsteer 14 Pin HLA Broom Wire Kit
Takeuchi Skidsteer 14 Pin HLA Broom Wire Kit
Volvo Skidsteer 14 Pin HLA Broom Wire Kit
Wacker Neuson Skidsteer 14 Pin HLA Broom Wire Kit
Call for makes or models not listed

Replacement Wafer Set

60" Broom 50/50 Wafer Set (14 Steel/15 Poly)
72" Broom 50/50 Wafer Set (18 Steel/19 Poly)
84" Broom 50/50 Wafer Set (21 Steel/22 Poly)
96” Broom 50/50 Wafer Set (23 Steel/24 Poly)
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Prices Effective as of 3-24

e QOptional OEM connection wire kit
e Equipped with 50/50 poly steel bristles

(optional all poly)

e QOptional Kit to reverse broom rotation

for sweeping away from doors etc.

e QOptional dust suppression water kit

available

A
$10,547.00
$11,420.00
$11,944.00
$12,695.00

$1,062.00

uom

ea

uom

ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea

ea
ea
ea
ea

$10,663.00
$11,536.00
$12,060.00
$12,811.00

Price Code
C

Part #
WKDVBR

Part #

EWKBR8CAT
EWKBR14BO
EWKBR7BO
EWKBR14CNH
EWKBR14CAT
EWKBR8CAT
EWKBR14CAT
EWKBR14KU
EWKBR14JD
EWKBR14KU
EWKBR14CNH
EWKBR14TA
EWKBR14KU
EWKBR14KU

LP102667
LP100313
LP100303
LP102134

$10,779.00
$11,652.00
$12,176.00
$12,927.00

D
$10,926.00
$11,799.00
$12,323.00
$13,074.00

Price
$928.00

Price

$495.00
$495.00
$2,605.00
$495.00
$495.00
$495.00
$495.00
$495.00
$495.00
$495.00
$495.00
$495.00
$495.00
$495.00

$1,050.00
$1,336.00
$1,544.00
$1,684.00

Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup.



Prices Effective as of 3-24

Brooms - Hydraulic Rotary

e |deal for cleaning up parking lots, construction sites, streets, curbs and
gutters as well as parks and recreation areas etc.

¢ Includes hydraulic hoses and flat-faced couplers
e 26" diameter poly/steel bristle wafers
e Direct motor drive on broom
e Hydraulic requirements: 12-20 GPM @ 1500 - 3000 PSI
e Front gauge wheel
e Reversible broom rotation for sweeping away from doors etc.
e Bucket features a replaceable hardened 3/4 x 6 double bevel cutting edge
e QOptional dust suppression water kit available
Hydraulic Rotary Pick-up Broom Capacity ~Weight =~ UOM Part # Price Code
cu ft in Ibs A B C D
For mounts other than standard skidsteer 150 ca BOQBK $330.00 $446.00 $562.00 $709.00
please order
60” Wide Pick-up Broom 13.7 1045 ea BRB60BO500  $10,139.00
72" Wide Pick-up Broom 16.4 1165 ea BRB72BO500  $10,535.00
84” Wide Pick-up Broom 19.2 1255 ea BRB84B0O500  $11,255.00
96” Wide Pick-up Broom 21.9 1410 ea BRB96BO500 = $11,883.00
e 25galtank
e 12 volt electric pump
* 1 wide angle spray nozzle
e Easy infield installation
BRBWK
Dust Suppression Water Kit for Hydraulic Rotary Brooms Weight uoMm Part # Price
Water Kit c/w Spray Nozzle BRB Series 50 Ibs ea BRBWK $1,849.00
Water Kit c/w Spray Nozzle BR Series 50 Ibs ea BRWK $1,849.00
Factory install of water kit $196.00
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Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup.



	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page



