



## **Brooms - Hydraulic Rotary**





- Unique lateral and forward float
- Gauge wheels
- Includes hydraulic hoses and flat-faced couplers
- 26" diameter poly/steel bristle wafers
- Hydraulic angle 30° right and left
- Direct motor drive on broom
- Hydraulic requirements: 12-20 GPM @ 1500 - 3000 PSI
- Optional OEM connection wire kit
- Equipped with 50/50 poly steel bristles (optional all poly)
- Optional Kit to reverse broom rotation for sweeping away from doors etc.
- Optional dust suppression water kit
  available

Hydraulic Rotary Broom	Weight	UOM	Part #	Price Code				
	in lbs			Α	В	С	D	
60" Wide Broom	1040	ea	BR60	\$10,547.00	\$10,663.00	\$10,779.00	\$10,926.00	
72" Wide Broom	1075	ea	BR72	\$11,420.00	\$11,536.00	\$11,652.00	\$11,799.00	
84" Wide Broom	1110	ea	BR84	\$11,944.00	\$12,060.00	\$12,176.00	\$12,323.00	
96" Wide Broom	1145	ea	BR96	\$12,695.00	\$12,811.00	\$12,927.00	\$13,074.00	
Optional Reversing Kit for BR Series		ea	BRORK	\$1,062.00				
For complete price add Standard Wire Kit or OEM Wire Kit price to Broom of choice								

Wire Kit for Broom - Must choose 1	UOM	Part #	Price
Wire Kit for Broom c/w Hand Held Control	ea	WKDVBR	\$928.00
OEM Connection Wire Kit (See Info below)			

Optional OEM Connection Wire Kit	UOM	Part #	Price
ASV Skidsteer 8 Pin HLA Broom Wire Kit	ea	EWKBR8CAT	\$495.00
Bobcat Skidsteer 14 Pin HLA Broom Wire Kit	ea	EWKBR14BO	\$495.00
Bobcat Skidsteer 7 Pin HLA Broom Wire Kit	ea	EWKBR7BO	\$2,605.00
Case Skidsteer 14 Pin HLA Broom Wire Kit	ea	EWKBR14CNH	\$495.00
Caterpillar Skidsteer 14 Pin HLA Broom Wire Kit	ea	EWKBR14CAT	\$495.00
Caterpillar Skidsteer 8 Pin HLA Broom Wire Kit	ea	EWKBR8CAT	\$495.00
Gehl Skidsteer 14 Pin HLA Broom Wire Kit	ea	EWKBR14CAT	\$495.00
JCB Skidsteer 14 Pin HLA Broom Wire Kit	ea	EWKBR14KU	\$495.00
John Deere Skidsteer 14 Pin HLA Broom Wire Kit	ea	EWKBR14JD	\$495.00
Kubota Skidsteer 14 Pin HLA Broom Wire Kit	ea	EWKBR14KU	\$495.00
New Holland Skidsteer 14 Pin HLA Broom Wire Kit	ea	EWKBR14CNH	\$495.00
Takeuchi Skidsteer 14 Pin HLA Broom Wire Kit	ea	EWKBR14TA	\$495.00
Volvo Skidsteer 14 Pin HLA Broom Wire Kit	ea	EWKBR14KU	\$495.00
Wacker Neuson Skidsteer 14 Pin HLA Broom Wire Kit	ea	EWKBR14KU	\$495.00
Call for makes or models not listed			
Replacement Wafer Set			
60" Broom 50/50 Wafer Set (14 Steel/15 Poly)	ea	LP102667	\$1,050.00
72" Broom 50/50 Wafer Set (18 Steel/19 Poly)	ea	LP100313	\$1,336.00
84" Broom 50/50 Wafer Set (21 Steel/22 Poly)	ea	LP100303	\$1,544.00
96" Broom 50/50 Wafer Set (23 Steel/24 Poly)	ea	LP102134	\$1,684.00





## **Brooms - Hydraulic Rotary**



- Ideal for cleaning up parking lots, construction sites, streets, curbs and gutters as well as parks and recreation areas etc.
- Includes hydraulic hoses and flat-faced couplers
- 26" diameter poly/steel bristle wafers
- Direct motor drive on broom
- Hydraulic requirements: 12-20 GPM @ 1500 3000 PSI
- Front gauge wheel
- Reversible broom rotation for sweeping away from doors etc.
- Bucket features a replaceable hardened 3/4 x 6 double bevel cutting edge
- Optional dust suppression water kit available

Hydraulic Rotary Pick-up Broom	Capacity	Weight	UOM	Part #	Price Code			
	cu ft	in lbs			Α	В	С	D
For mounts other than standard skidsteer please order		150	ea	BOQBK	\$330.00	\$446.00	\$562.00	\$709.00
60" Wide Pick-up Broom	13.7	1045	ea	BRB60BO500	\$10,139.00			
72" Wide Pick-up Broom	16.4	1165	ea	BRB72BO500	\$10,535.00			
84" Wide Pick-up Broom	19.2	1255	ea	BRB84BO500	\$11,255.00			
96" Wide Pick-up Broom	21.9	1410	ea	BRB96BO500	\$11,883.00			



- 25 gal tank
- 12 volt electric pump
- 1 wide angle spray nozzle
- Easy infield installation

BRBWK

Dust Suppression Water Kit for Hydraulic Rotary Brooms	Weight	UOM	Part #	Price
Water Kit c/w Spray Nozzle BRB Series	50 lbs	ea	BRBWK	\$1,849.00
Water Kit c/w Spray Nozzle BR Series	50 lbs	ea	BRWK	\$1,849.00
Factory install of water kit				\$196.00

